ARETS RESULTATER 2013

Arets Oppdretter
Arets Oppdretter 2
Arets Oppdretter 3
Arets Oppdretter 4
Arets Oppdretter 5
Arets Oppdretter 6
Arets Oppdretter 7
Arets Oppdretter 8
Arets Oppdretter 9
Arets Oppdretter 10

Arets Marsvin
Arets Marsvin 2
Arets Marsvin 3
Arets Marsvin 4
Arets Marsvin 5
Arets Marsvin 6
Arets Marsvin 7
Arets Marsvin 8
Arets Marsvin 9
Arets Marsvin 10
Arets Marsvin 10

Solkroken's
Cavycastle
C'Lines
Lgvetannen's
Pongo's

Cavia Harmonias
Nr. 19's
Aakerlandet
Waterdeep
Vagsfjord

Solkroken's Human Nature
Solkroken's Running to the Sea
Solkroken's Good Time

LUX Catahecassa Carisma
Wallhamras SH Svson

C'Lines Hathaway

Solkroken's Feel Again
Confettis Contessa

Solkroken's Stamp On the Ground
Next Superman of Cavycastle
Carismas Key Star

Oversikt over de 5 beste i hver rase:

Arets Sheltie

Arets Coronet

Arets Texel

Arets Merino

Arets Peruaner

Solkroken's Feel Again

Next Superman of Cavycastle
Powerplay of Cavycastle
Saluting Eternitys of Cavycastle
Define Tyrus

U've Been Punked of Cavycastle
Patchy Past of Cavycastle

Cavy Cats Couer De Lion
Solkroken's We Own It

Madam Mim of Cavycastle

Solkroken's Iridescent
Solkroken's Counting Stars
Solkroken's Paradise City
Nr. 19's Synngve

Cavy Cats Momentarily Sane

Solkroken's Running to the Sea
Solkroken's Stamp On the Ground
Cavy Cats Saints and Sinners
Solkroken's Levels

Cavy Cats Baby Eeep

Sir Tobys Over the Rainbow
Solstads Bertil
Cookie Monster of Funny Farm

5495
3080
2085
1135
1095
980
635
595
540
360

620
590
560
495
450
440
420
410
380
350
350

420
350
320
210
200

310
180
150
135
125

290
240
240
235
230

590
380
330
240
200

240
100
15
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. Stine S. Risa
. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen og Tom Erik Feragen
. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl

Fam. Larsen

. Lene Rasmussen og Isabel Rasch
. Anniken Kjeernet

. Siw Hellerud

. Fam. Bghn Abrahamsen
. Rikke Stgkke Hagen

. Beate Katrine Henningsen

. Stine S. Risa

. Stine S. Risa

. Isabel Rasch

. Stine S. Risa

. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl

. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl

. Stine S. Risa

. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Stine S. Risa

. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Annfrid Bgthner

. Stine S. Risa

. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Marlen K. Malnes

. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Annbritt Jgrgensen

. Stine S. Risa

. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen

. Stine S. Risa

. Stine S. Risa

. Stine S. Risa

. Siw Hellerud

. Annbritt Jgrgensen

. Stine S. Risa
. Stine S. Risa

Stine S. Risa

. Stine S. Risa
. Annbritt Jgrgensen

. Marlen K. Malnes

e. Tom Erik Feragen
e. Marlen K. Malnes



Arets Alpaca

Arets Lunkarya

Arets Teddy

Arets Rex

Arets Abessinier

Arets Skinny

Arets Self

Arets Eng. Crested

Arets Nonself

Arets Satin

Arets Satin Crested

Ritalina of Cavycastle
Rimadylan of Cavycastle
Otrivina of Cavycastle
Aerius of Cavycastle

Confettis Contessa
Lillhagas Zkye
Au Naturel's Moneypenny

Lgvetannen's Penny Lane
Lgvetannen's Boow-Bitti-Binni
Vitani

Cavia Harmonias Donna Dell
Symretoppens Prinsessa

C'Lines Hathaway
C'Lines Abby
Caviecares Buckley
C'Lines Lewis
C'Lines Gibbs

Wallhamras SH Svson
Katlas Cardhu
Damtorps Althea
C'Lines Whakan
Torpstigen's Athos

Cavia Harmonias Angus-Boris
Pongo's The Little Heartbreaker
Pongo's Daim

Waterdeep's Gruumsh
Piggylicious Angel of Mine

Solkroken's Good Time
Carismas Key Star
Defines Ora Marikken
Tefnut

Carismas Pixel Perfect

Solkroken's Human Nature
LUX Catahecassa Carisma
Pongo's Spoil Me
Lgvetannen's Snow Power
Jeronas Grey Star

Pongo's Ewok
Cavia Harmonias
Pongo's Sugar Lady
Ina's Demoon
Kappels Saga

Ina's Diablo

Kappels Special Effects

240
160
140
120

410
150
65

320
310
205
200
180

440
340
300
240
170

450
240
230
220
160

240
230
190
190
130

560
350
310
290
250

620
495
145
120
100

220
140
140
115
105

65

65
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. Tom Erik Feragen
. Tom Erik Feragen
. Tom Erik Feragen
. Tom Erik Feragen

e. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
e. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
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. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen

. Fam. Larsen

. Fam. Larsen

. Fam. Bghn-Abamhamsen
. Anniken Kjeernet

. Gro @stmoe

. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl
. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl
. Lena Siversson

. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl
. Adeline Tiede

. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl

. Maria Persson

. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl

. Kristin Linnea Backe

. Ann-Marie Aspenstrand Nilsson

. Anniken Kjeernet
. Lene Rasmussen
. Rikke Stgkke Hagen
. Rikke Stgkke Hagen
. Lene Rasmussen

. Isabel Rasch

. Annfrid Bgthner
. Annfrid Bgthner
. Tom Erik Feragen
. Sara Kristensen

. Stine S. Risa
. Stine S. Risa
. Stine S. Risa
. Fam. Larsen

Tom Erik Feragen
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. Isabel Rasch

. Anniken Kjeernet
. Tone H. @stborg
. Tone S. Eltervag
. Sara Kristensen

.Ina K. Berg

. Sara Kristensen



Arets Ustandariserte

Arets Oppdrettergruppe

Arets Klipte Langhar

Arets Pet
Arets Pet
Arets Pet 3
Arets Pet 4
Arets Pet 5
Arets Pet 5
Arets Pet 7
Arets Pet 8
Arets Pet 9
Arets Pet 10

Krystle

Solkroken's
Cavycastle
C'Lines
Cavicares
LUX

Cavy Cats

Solkroken's | Love It
Confettis Jango

Nobody's Wife of Cavycastle
Sir Tobys Octo

Eowyn of Cavycastle
Solkroken's She's the One

Melio

Ambrosines Lilje
Alwin

Donita

Waterdeep's Yondalla
Cresty

Susie

Trulte

Lemon

Bono

40

40
20
20
20
10
10

240
240
200
170
140
140

480
480
470
360
330
330
310
250
230
220
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. Margrethe Veen

. Stine S. Risa
. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen og Tom Erik Feragen
. Lisbeth Bjgrndahl

. Lena Siversson

. Sofie Nygard

. Annbritt Jgrgensen

. Adeline Tiede

. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Annfrid Kjelbergsengen
. Tom Erik Feragen

. Victoria Feragen

. Stine S. Risa

. Marit Veen Hgien

. Linda Veen Hgien

. Marianne Langeland

. Victoria Rasmussen

. Rikke Stgkke Hagen

. Robert Skar og Nadia Udstuen
. Robert Skar og Nadia Udstuen
. Madelene @stby

. Robert Skar og Nadia Udstuen
. Kjell Gunnar Arnesen
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